Les Resultats

Pl. Nome Classe Temps

a Jens Lukas M-S 17:18:00
2 Bruno Croset M-\/1 19:08:00
3 Franco Zanotti M-S 20:01:00
a4 Parice Kervrevan M-\/1 20:50:00
5 Thierry Mermoz M-S 20:57:00
5 Michel Poletti M-S 20:57:00
7 Saint-Priest Damont M-S 21:21:00
8 Michel Poletti M-\/1 21:30:00
o Dominique Bergan M-S 22:08:00
10 Gilbert Rouyer M-S 22:17:00
11 Fabio Mestieri M-S 22:36:00
12 Jéerome Pezet M-S 23:50:00
13 Pascal Mussard M-S 23:50:00
14 Joachim Hauser M-S 24:25:00
14 Phillippe Mestre M-\/1 24:25:00
16 Daniel Groslambert M-S 24:35:00
17 Jean-Claude Letellier M-S 24:43:00
18 Jacques Martin M-\ 1 25:02:00
19 Michel Courtiade M-S 25:10:00
20 Georges Galle M-\V1 25:15:00
21 Gerald Gaborieau M-S 25:38:00
22 Serge Mayet M-\V/1 25:40:00
23 Pierre Gagniere M-\/1 25:47:00
249 Jean-Francois Contau M-S 25:51:00
25 Julia Alter F-S 25:52:00
26 Xavier Darmendrail M-S 25:58:00
27 Christy Cyraique M-S 26:04:00
28 Michel Jayquemmoz M-\/1 26:05:00
29 René Pecheux M-\/2 26:13:00
30 José Becker M-\/2 26:17:00
31 Samuel Dauphin M-S 26:18:00
31 Ton Peters M-\ 2 26:1.8:00
33 Oliver Dupont M-S 26:19:00
34 Rainer Wilfried Koch M-S 26:22:00
34 Klaus Muttke M-\/1 26:22:00
36 Micherl Bernard M-S 26:37:00
36 Vincent Dulac M-S 26:37:00
38 Michel Sachello M-\/2 26:38:00
39 Giovani Cwvelini M-\/1 26:40:00
39 Maria Giovanna Cerutti F\1 26:40:00
471 Claude Mottard M-S 26:55:00
42 Pierre VvVallet M-S 27:15:00
a3 Jacques Gratien M-S 27:29:00
43 Laurent Desire M-S 27:29:00
45 Michele Baladi F-\1 27:45:00
a45 Ywves Detry M-\ 2 27:45:00
47 Piéetro Trabucchi M-S 28:05:00
48 Jacky Perreur M-\ 2 28:37:00
49 Jurgen Teichert M-S 28:44:00
50 Marie-Laure Cabello F-\1 28:50: 00
51 Renée Brun M-\ 2 28:55:00
52 >Xavier Jourdheuil M-\ 2 29:07:00
53 Jose Crepy M-\ 1 29:08:00
549 Guus Smit M-S 29:30:00
55 Francis Faure M\/2 29:50: 00
55 Christophe Mithieux M-\/1 29:50:00
55 Marc Damevin M-S 29:50:00
55 Cyril Ennequin M-S 29:50:00
59 Emel Gospodov M-\/2 30:00:00
&0 Ywves Meurgey M-\/3 30:1.8:00
[SHuE Bernard Ablancourt M-\/1 30:31:00
62 VValter Zimmermann M-\/1 30:48: 00
63 Josiane Claude F\/2 30:59:00
683 Michel Maurti M-\/1 30:59:00
65 Bernard Bochet M-\/2 31:11:00




66 Jacqques Cinquin M-V 1 31:44:00

67 Sylvain Harb M-S 31:47:00

68 | Mario Castagnoli M-\Vv2 31:50:00

69 Dan W hittemore M-\V1 31:54:00

69 Jean-Marie Zimmer M-\V1 31:54:00

71 Laurent Garenq M-S 31:55:00

72 Philippe Pressacco M-V 1 31:56:00

73 Marianne Blangy F-\V1 31:59:00

73 Philippe Grisard M-\V1 31:59:00

75 Roberto Bordini M-\2 32:00:00

75 Fabienne Planatz F-S 32:00:00

75 Michel Platanatz M-S 32:00:00
Les Abandons

1 Dominique Buttard

2 Jan Manaik

3 Daniel Oliver

4 Etienne Fert

5 Lucio Bazzana

6 Christophe Masson

7 Michel Riondet

8 Didier Petitjean

o Bertrand Mercapide

10 Mickaél Dournel

11 Gilles Barthalay

12 Michel Wenglarz

13 Claudio Piazza

14 Mickaél Arronis

15 Nicolas Awriana

16 Reine-May Awriana

17 Herbert Drouet

18 Martin-Franz Maier

19 Joél Seigneurin

20 Daniel Nafteux

21 wWalter Gagniere

22 Pierre-Oliver Wolter

23 Jean-Luc Alba

249 David Bernardet

25 Thomas Keseik

26 Jean-Louis Groslambert

27 Thomas Pietrzyk

28 Eric Solere

29 Franck Saint-Hilaire

30 Patrick VVernay

31 P hilippe Pias

32 Henri Brette

33 Brigitte Del WvVecchio

34 Vincent Gigon

35 Paul Ruhin

36 Ginette Besse

37 Hernve Nowaczeck

38 Jacques Albeza

39 Lilian Beltort

40 Marc Gineste

471 Marc Platon

a2 Robert Toujas

a3 Jacques Morel

449 Carmeéela Dupont

45 Micheéele Tabary

46 Emil Apostolov

a7 Isabelle Blanc-Depotex

48 Georges Borjon

49 P hilippe Brunet

50 Joseph Buteneers




51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Patrick Campodarbe
Stéphane Cazaux
Frédéric Geissler
Daniel Giovanardi
Yordanka Gospodova
Gaétan Grignon
Vincent Henaff
Michel Jordan
wWim Dart Knol
Rudolf Lausmann
Stéphane Lestrade
Vincent Marchant
Harald Meyer
Dernard Monin
Gregory Neciolli
Pascal Pesnel
Eric Picca

Patrick Raimbault
Estelle Rey

Lionel Riou

André Roussel
Karine Routin

Bart Van Puywvel




